
EVENT DEADLINE
HUD opens FY 2024 CoC Program Competition Thursday, November 13, 2025
Announce NOFO and Letter of Intent Deadline Monday, November 17, 2025
Local Timeline Published to SJCoC website and email list Wednesday, November 19, 2025
Letters of Intent to Apply Due Friday, November 21, 2025
Mandatory New Project Applicant Orientation Meeting Tuesday, November 25, 2025
Reallocation, Ranking, Tool approved by CoC Board Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Completed New and Renewal Project Applications Due to CoC Friday, December 12, 2025
HUD Deadline for Submission of New and Renewal Project Applications Saturday, December 13, 2025
Application Committee Review and Rank Decisions Due Friday, December 19, 2025
Notification to All Applicants of Rank Decisions Monday, December 29, 2025
Consolidated Application and Priority Listing Published Friday, January 2, 2026
Project Applicants Edits and Revisions Completed Monday, January 5, 2026
CoC Meeting to Approve Consolidated Application and Priority Listing Thursday, January 8, 2026
Consolidated Application Submitted to HUD Tuesday, January 13, 2026
HUD Deadline for Submission of CoC Consolidated Application Wednesday, January 14, 2026
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